Lan SBTHAMWD0000008 & STUHAMWD0000009 

Name of 
Borrower 

Singhvi Hitesh Hanumandas 

Newspaper 
Name & Date 

03.12.2025-Free Press Gujarat(English) & Lok 
Mitra(Gujarati.) 

Auction Date 09-01-2026 (Time-11 AM to 1 PM) 
Property 

Inspection Date.  12-12-2025 

Reserve Price  Rs.76,23,000/-(Rupees Seventy Six Lakh Twenty Three 
Thousand Only)  

EMD amount Rs.7,62,300/-(Rupees Seven Lakh Sixty Two Thousand 
Three Hundred Only) 

Last Date for 
EMD 08-01-2026 (10 AM to 5 PM) 

Bid Increment 10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

Property 
Address 

Flat No.D-401, 4th Floor, Block No.D, Nilkanth Park-1, 
Near Kalasagar Apartment, Near Ghoda Camp Road, 
Near BSNL Office, Shahibaug, Asarwa, Ahmedabad-